Bensalem Township High School
4319 Hulmeville Rd Bensalem, PA 19020

School Phone: (215) 750-2800

Fax:

Email: gper@bensalemsd.org

Superintendent
Dr. Samuel Lee

Day

Date

S Saturday Aug. 28

Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday

Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

04

.07

09
14

.17

20
22
24

. 28

30
04

06
08

11

13
14
19

21

Principal
Mr. William Ferrara

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2021-2022

Opponent

@ Soccer Scrimmage
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

@ Archbishop Ryan High
School

@ Archbishop Wood High
School

* @ Pennsbury HS East
*Harry S Truman HS

* Council Rock North

* @ Council Rock South
* @ Neshaminy HS

* @ Central Bucks South
HS

* Central Bucks East HS

* @ Central Bucks West HS
* North Penn HS (Lansdale)

* @ Pennridge High School

* Souderton Area High
School

* Pennsbury HS East

* @ Harry S Truman HS
* @ Council Rock North

* Council Rock South
(Senior Night)

* Neshaminy HS

Place

Soccer Scrimmage

Archbishop Ryan High
School

Archbishop Wood High
School

Pennsbury HS East

Bensalem Township High
School

Bensalem Township High
School

Council Rock South
Neshaminy HS
Central Bucks South HS

Bensalem Township High
School

Central Bucks West HS

Bensalem Township High
School

Pennridge High School

Bensalem Township High
School

Bensalem Memorial
Stadium

Harry S Truman HS
Council Rock North

Bensalem Memorial
Stadium

Bensalem Township High
School

Athletic Director

Geoffrey Per

Dismiss

2:10PM

2:00PM
2:10PM
1:45PM

1:30PM

2:05PM

Depart

4:00PM
2:15PM

2:25PM

2:15PM
2:25PM
1:55PM

4:00PM

1:45PM

2:20PM
3:45PM

Time
9:00AM

7:00PM

3:30PM

3:30PM
3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

3:30PM

7:00PM
3:30PM

3:30PM
3:30PM

7:00PM

3:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

3:30PM

08/23/2021  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



