Bensalem Township High School

4319 Hulmeville Rd Bensalem, PA 19020

Superintendent

School Phone: (215) 750-2800 Fax: Email: gper@bensalemsd.org

Principal

Dr. Samuel Lee		Principal Mr. William Ferrara		Athletic Director Geoffrey Per		
		Varsity				
		20	021-2022			
<u>Day</u> <u>I</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Aug. 28	@ Soccer Scrimmage OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN	Soccer Scrimmage			9:00AM
Saturday	Sep. 04	@ Archbishop Ryan High School	Archbishop Ryan High School		4:00PM	7:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 07	@ Archbishop Wood High School	Archbishop Wood High School		2:15PM	3:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 09	* @ Pennsbury HS East	Pennsbury HS East	2:10PM	2:25PM	3:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 14	* Harry S Truman HS	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM
Friday	Sep. 17	* Council Rock North	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM
Monday	Sep. 20	* @ Council Rock South	Council Rock South	2:00PM	2:15PM	3:30PM
Wednesday	Sep. 22	* @ Neshaminy HS	Neshaminy HS	2:10PM	2:25PM	3:30PM
Friday	Sep. 24	* @ Central Bucks South HS	Central Bucks South HS	1:45PM	1:55PM	3:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 28	* Central Bucks East HS	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 30	* @ Central Bucks West HS	Central Bucks West HS		4:00PM	7:00PM
Monday	Oct. 04	* North Penn HS (Lansdale)	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 06	* @ Pennridge High School	Pennridge High School	1:30PM	1:45PM	3:30PM
Friday	Oct. 08	* Souderton Area High School	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM
Monday	Oct. 11	* Pennsbury HS East	Bensalem Memorial Stadium			7:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 13	* @ Harry S Truman HS	Harry S Truman HS	2:05PM	2:20PM	3:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 14	* @ Council Rock North	Council Rock North		3:45PM	7:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 19	* Council Rock South (Senior Night)	Bensalem Memorial Stadium			7:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 21	* Neshaminy HS	Bensalem Township High School			3:30PM

Athletic Director